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Fabric: Aida 14, White
197w X 135h Stitches
35.74w X 24.49h cm

Size: 14 Count,

Floss Used for Full Stitches:

Symbol Strands Type Number Color

DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
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Floss Used for Half Stitches:

209
210
318
340
351
402
414
562
563
644
827
827
840
913
966
3033
3609
3689
3799
BLANC
340
798
899
3609
335
3608
955
563
562
340
3607
3350
561
798

Lavender-DK
Lavender-MD
Steel Gray-LT
Blue Violet-MD
Coral
Mahogany-VY LT
Steel Gray-DK
Jade—-MD
Jade-LT

Beige Gray-MD
Blue-VY LT
Blue-VY LT
Beige Brown-MD
Nile Green-MD
Baby Green-MD
Mocha Brown-VY LT
Plum-UL LT
Mauve-LT
Pewter Gray-VY DK
White

Blue Violet-MD
Delft Blue-DK
Rose-MD
Plum-UL LT
Rose

Plum-VY LT
Nile Green-LT
Jade-LT
Jade—-MD

Blue Violet-MD
Plum-LT

Dusty Rose-UL DK
Jade-VY DK
Delft Blue-DK

Symbol Strands Type Number Color
Ll 2 DMC 210 Lavender-MD
] [e] 1 DMC 353 Peach
[l 1 DMC 754 Peach-LT
] 1 DMC 775 Baby Blue-VY LT
Ol 1 DMC 827 Blue-VY LT
] 2 DMC 3689 Mauve-LT
O S 1 DMC 819 Baby Pink-LT
1 DMC 3689 Mauve-LT
Floss Used for Back Stitches:
Symbol Strands Type Number Color
B ———— 1 DMC 561 Jade-VY DK
B 1 DMC 840 Beige Brown-MD
B = 1 DMC 840 Beige Brown-MD
n— 1 DMC 3799 Pewter Gray-VY DK
n— 1 DMC 3799 Pewter Gray-VY DK
H 1 DMC 340 Blue Violet-MD
1 DMC 798 Delft Blue-DK
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